Position Other Positions Held
Principal Middle

Assistant Principal Middle
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

Teacher

Special Education Day Class
Teacher

Assistant Principal Middle
Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Day Class
Teacher

Student Support Counselor

Behavior Intervention.
Specialist

K-12 Education Entity

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

Department

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

Total Wages

$122,391

$110,167

$107,381

$106,390

$99,166

$98,921

$98,466

$98,112

$98,042

$96,116

$94,767

$92,702

$90,491

$89,818

$89,644

$88,847

$88,841

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,757

$24,187

$25,478

$30,733

$17,582

$18,341

$29,930

$17,574

$24,535

$24,352

$29,713

$18,145

$32,516

$23,077

$16,641

$29,077

$16,473



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Teacher Coach Teacher
Resource Specialist Special
Education

Resource Teacher Coach
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

$88,507

$88,419

$87,996

$87,371

$87,027

$86,862

$86,399

$85,074

$84,814

$84,356

$84,112

$83,609

$82,606

$81,816

$80,761

$79,866

$79,727

$79,329

$29,036

$23,055

$32,299

$23,601

$7,996

$21,832

$17,689

$32,002

$31,999

$28,648

$28,717

$16,365

$31,899

$28,416

$25,438

$28,182

$16,981

$28,196



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Day Class

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist Special
Education

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

$79,064

$78,770

$78,408

$78,374

$77,888

$75,494

$75,487

$74,563

$74,423

$74,243

$71,402

$69,744

$69,499

$65,560

$64,711

$64,453

$64,171

$63,613

$28,163

$22,162

$25,360

$18,462

$17,809

$27,845

$15,347

$27,751

$24,867

$27,725

$27,990

$24,440

$14,762

$14,369

$21,461

$21,450

$14,285

$29,060



Counselor

Counselor

Teacher

Special Education Day Class
Teacher

School Secretary I
Registrar

Technology Services
Coordinator Il

Teacher

Teacher

Library Media Center
Technician

School Attendance Technician
Teacher

Health Aide

Teacher

Campus Assistant

Student Body Account Clerk |

Teacher

Library Textbook Clerk

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

$63,071

$59,645

$58,477

$55,621

$48,783

$45,864

$44,465

$42,261

$40,554

$40,367

$35,685

$34,846

$34,387

$31,656

$31,624

$30,973

$30,798

$30,016

$14,193

$13,516

$14,188

$5,119

$11,145

$20,599

$13,300

$6,567

$8,159

$14,986

$19,181

$24,782

$7,893

$24,169

$11,800

$11,402

$24,093

$5,650



Teacher

Campus Assistant

Special Education Day Class

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Custodian Il

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Campus Assistant

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Clerical Office Assistant Il

Special Education Autism
Paraprofessional

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Yard Duty

Homework Center

Homework Center

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

$29,044

$28,822

$28,567

$27,676

$27,637

$27,322

$25,857

$24,576

$22,969

$22,148

$22,079

$21,711

$21,353

$19,357

$18,441

$17,809

$13,225

$9,579

$7,148

$11,315

$7,113

$11,411

$7,013

$6,979

$4,434

$12,618

$9,750

$4,313

$11,493

$3,891

$3,706

$15,484

$16,190

$19,155

$2,321

$4,526



Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Substitute

Instructional Associate Special
Education |

Walk On Coach

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

San Jose Unified

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

John Muir Middle
School

$9,439

$8,639

$6,804

$5,832

$1,500

$8,053

$4,430

$639

$691

$133



