Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$122,391	\$19,757
Assistant Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$110,167	\$24,187
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$107,381	\$25,478
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$106,390	\$30,733
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$99,166	\$17,582
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$98,921	\$18,341
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$98,466	\$29,930
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$98,112	\$17,574
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$98,042	\$24,535
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$96,116	\$24,352
Assistant Principal Middle		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$94,767	\$29,713
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$92,702	\$18,145
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$90,491	\$32,516
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$89,818	\$23,077
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$89,644	\$16,641
Student Support Counselor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$88,847	\$29,077
Behavior Intervention. Specialist		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$88,841	\$16,473

Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$88,507	\$29,036
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$88,419	\$23,055
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$87,996	\$32,299
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$87,371	\$23,601
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$87,027	\$7,996
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$86,862	\$21,832
Resource Teacher Coach	Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$86,399	\$17,689
Resource Specialist Special Education		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$85,074	\$32,002
Resource Teacher Coach		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$84,814	\$31,999
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$84,356	\$28,648
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$84,112	\$28,717
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$83,609	\$16,365
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$82,606	\$31,899
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$81,816	\$28,416
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$80,761	\$25,438
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$79,866	\$28,182
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$79,727	\$16,981
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$79,329	\$28,196

Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$79,064	\$28,163
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$78,770	\$22,162
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$78,408	\$25,360
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$78,374	\$18,462
Special Education Day Class	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$77,888	\$17,809
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$75,494	\$27,845
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$75,487	\$15,347
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$74,563	\$27,751
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$74,423	\$24,867
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$74,243	\$27,725
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$71,402	\$27,990
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$69,744	\$24,440
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$69,499	\$14,762
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$65,560	\$14,369
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$64,711	\$21,461
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$64,453	\$21,450
Teacher	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$64,171	\$14,285
Resource Specialist Special Education	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$63,613	\$29,060

Counselor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$63,071	\$14,193
Counselor		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$59,645	\$13,516
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$58,477	\$14,188
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$55,621	\$5,119
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$48,783	\$11,145
School Secretary II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$45,864	\$20,599
Registrar		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$44,465	\$13,300
Technology Services Coordinator II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$42,261	\$6,567
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$40,554	\$8,159
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$40,367	\$14,986
Library Media Center Technician	Library Textbook Clerk	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$35,685	\$19,181
School Attendance Technician		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$34,846	\$24,782
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$34,387	\$7,893
Health Aide		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$31,656	\$24,169
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$31,624	\$11,800
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$30,973	\$11,402
Student Body Account Clerk I		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$30,798	\$24,093
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$30,016	\$5,650

Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$29,044	\$7,148
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$28,822	\$11,315
Special Education Day Class		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$28,567	\$7,113
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$27,676	\$11,411
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$27,637	\$7,013
Teacher		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$27,322	\$6,979
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional	Yard Duty	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$25,857	\$4,434
Custodian II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$24,576	\$12,618
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$22,969	\$9,750
Campus Assistant		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$22,148	\$4,313
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$22,079	\$11,493
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$21,711	\$3,891
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$21,353	\$3,706
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional	Homework Center	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$19,357	\$15,484
Instructional Associate Special Education I	Homework Center	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$18,441	\$16,190
Clerical Office Assistant II		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$17,809	\$19,155
Special Education Autism Paraprofessional		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$13,225	\$2,321
Instructional Associate Special Education I		San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$9,579	\$4,526

Instructional Associate Special Education I	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$9,439	\$8,053
Instructional Associate Special Education I	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$8,639	\$4,430
Substitute	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$6,804	\$639
Instructional Associate Special Education I	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$5,832	\$691
Walk On Coach	San Jose Unified	John Muir Middle School	\$1,500	\$133